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Rehearsal Schedule – CABARET 
DESERT THEATRICALS 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE – As of 11/12/25 
The word Add indicates that the characters are added to those characters previously called. This continues 

until you reach a time slot without add at the beginning of the called characters.   

All rehearsals at the amphitheatre unless otherwise noted on schedule. 

 
Tuesday, Mar 17 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm Music/Measurements Full Cast 

Wednesday, Mar 18 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm Music Full Cast 

Sunday, Mar 22 
10:00 am  

LOAD IN CABARET  

   

Monday, Mar 23 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm Wilkommen, I-1 Kit Kat Girls, Cab Boys 

Tuesday, Mar 24 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm I-4, Don’t Tell Mamma Sally, Kit Kat Girls 

Wednesday, Mar 25 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm Mein Herr Sally, Kit Kat Girls, Cab Boys 

Thursday, Mar 26 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm 
7pm 
8pm 
8:30pm 

Pineapple 
I-11, Married 
I-8 
I-3 

Schneider, Schultz 
Add Kost 
Add Cab Boys 
Add Cliff 

Saturday, Mar 28 
12:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

  

12pm 
1pm 
2pm 
3pm 
 
4pm 

Perfectly Marvelous, I-6 
Continue 
I-10, Maybe this Time 
I-12 into Tomorrow Belongs 
 
I-2 (Ernst, Cliff, Officer) 

Cliff, Sally 
Add Ernst, Schneider 
 
Add Schultz, Kost, Cab Boys 
Kit Kat Girls 
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Sunday, Mar 29 
12:00pm – 6:00 pm 

  

12pm 
1pm 

I-5 
Work Through Act 1 

Sally, Cliff, Bobby, Victor 
Add Full Company 

Monday, Mar 30 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm 
7pm 
8pm 
8:30pm 

II-2, Married reprise 
II-4, What Would You 
II-6 
II-5 

Schultz, Schneider 
Add Sally, Cliff 
 
Add Ernst, Cab Boys 

Tuesday, Mar 31 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm 
8pm 

II-7 
Cabaret 

Full Company 
Sally (all else excused) 

Wednesday, Apr 1 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm II-1, Entr’ Acte Kit Kat Girls 

Thursday, Apr 2 
6:00pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm Run Act 2 Full Company 

Saturday, Apr 4 
12:00pm – 5:00 pm 

  

12pm Run Show Full Company 

Monday, Apr 6 
4:30 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

4:30pm 
6pm 
7:30pm 

Run Vocals with Josh 
Two Ladies 
If You Could See Her 

Emcee 
Add Two Kit Kat Girls (TBD) 
Add Gorilla 

Tuesday, Apr 7 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm 
7:30pm 

Money 
Wilkommen 

Sally, Emcee 
Add Kit Kat Girls, Cab Boys 

Wednesday, Apr 8 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm 
7:30pm 

Entr’ Acte  
Run Act I 

Emcee, Kit Kat Girls 
Add Full Company 

Thursday, Apr 9 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6pm Work Thru Show Full Company 
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Saturday, Apr 11 
12:00pm – 5:00 pm 

  

12pm 

1:30pm 

Costume Fittings 

Run Show 

Full Cast 

Sunday, Apr 12 
12:00pm – 6:00 pm 

  

12pm Run Show – Design Run Full Cast, Lighting 

Monday, Apr 13 thru 
Thurs, Apr 16 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

Run Show/Tech/Projections 
Add Band/Mics Tuesday 
Final lighting Wed 

Full Cast and Crew 
 

6pm   

Friday, Apr 17 THRU 
Sunday, Apr 19 
6:30 pm 

6:30 Call for 7:30 shows Full Cast and Crew 
 

Monday, Apr 20 
10am 

LOAD OUT  
 

 

 
 


